
Invoice
Date

5/10/2022

Invoice #

65367

Bill To

Upper Providence Township
Attn: Kevin Matson, Sewer Authority
935 N. Providence Road
Media, PA   19063

Ship To

Upper Providence Township
935 N Providence Road
610-566-5376
Media, PA 19063

Site Specific Design, Inc.

1704Rockwell Road
Abington, PA 19001
215-887-3730

Cust. PO # Terms

Net 30

Rep

PB

Ship Date

5/10/2022

Ship Via Project

All material remains the property of Site Specific Design until final payment.
Total

Ref #

Item Code DescriptionQty Price Each Amount

Repair DH386044
200 Sycamore MIlls Rd., Media,PA  19063 

Date of service 5/10/22 
Technician Pat Brady

Arrived on site to switch out lids and  the upper part of
station was flooded. Pumped the water out cycled pump
DH386044 and put in new lid ,pump is operating
correctly

Service/Ins Service Call & Inspection Fee <1 150.00 150.00
Labor-PB Labor rate for Pat1 110.00 110.00
9615 COVER/GASKET ASSEMBLY (2000)1 57.81755 57.82

Returned checks will incur a $25.00 surcharge.  If at any time your account runs past due, all
shipments may be held pending.

$317.82




